38-11531 FORM No. 716-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporale). (Grantees as Tenants by	Entirety). MALEVENS . NESS LAW AUX STATUS CO PORTLAND. OK. 97204	7
1-1-74 20334 WARRANTY DEED-1	TENANTS BY ENTIRETY 76 Page	The second secon
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Tha Snook, husband and wife		
ereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration herein	alter stated to the grantor paid by Gilbert E. , husband and wife, hereinafter called the grantees, does	anates la sub
and Vickle J. Hargreaves	tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and their	
ussigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, he pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath	, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
Lot 7 in Block 1 of FIRST ADDITION T	O WINEMA GARDENS, Klamath County,	A second s
Oregon, subject to: 1. Regulations, including levies, 1 easements of the South Suburban Sani	iens, assessments, rights of way and tary District.	
2. Restrictions, but omitting restr religion or national origin, as show Addition to Winema Gardens.	rictions, if any, based on race, color, on on the recorded plat of First	المحمول مع ما المحمول بعد المحمد ا
front lot line.	ed on the recorded plat, 20 feet from	
4. Utility easements as delineated	on the recorded plat centered on side	
lines and 10 feet in width. * Contin UF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTIN	TRADUCTION ON DEVERSE SIDE	
	nue becommon on keyese social grantees, as tenants by the en-	
And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantee	is and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grantor nises, free from all encumbrances except those	
mentioned above and those apparent	and that	- 「「「「「「「「「「「「「」」」」「「「「」」」」「「「」」」」「「「」」」」」
	es and every part and parcel thereof against the lawlul claims laiming under the above described encumbrances.	المناطعة العنطابية من العمل عدار من المحتدين معلم من من معالمة المناطعة المعالية المحتوي المحتوي الم
The true and actual consideration paid for this	transfer, stated in terms of domais, a p - y - y - y - y - y - y - y - y - y -	1
phr of the XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	equires. the singular includes the plural and all grammatical	
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof a	pply equally to corporation gaine to maintainais.	그는 그 같은 것은 눈가 가지 않는 것이라. 것을 가 없는 것을 가 없다.
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signe	and seal attixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by	The state I allow and the
order of its board of directors.	Alloxat Thode	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate scal)	/ yoong & nook	
	ATE OF OREGON, County of	
STATE OF OREGON, ST.	and	
<u>October 14</u> ,, 19.76	who, being duly sworth,	
Personally appeared the above namedRONALO	the for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the	
No. 10 . The second	secretary of, a corporation	
high to be their voluntary act and deed. of	d that the seal allixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate sea said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- the seal corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each o	
Belgie me: R G Alla	If of said corporation by authority of its board of an observed and deed. am acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL	
COFFICIAL- Kathy R Mallame SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon N.	sEAL)	
Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires 6-13-80 M	y commission expires:	
Ronald L. & Debra J. Snook	STATE OF OREGON,	
P. O. Box 850 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	County of	A HALLER AND
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS Gilbert E. & Vickie J. Hargreaves	I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on th	e
74 Pine_Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601	day of	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	space reserved in bookon pageor a	
Gilbert E. & Vickle J. Hargieaves	RECORDER'S USE Hie/ reel hamber	
1775 Chinchalla Way Klamath Falls, OR 97601	County affixed.	
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	- Recording Office	
Department of Veterans' Affairs	Recording Office ByDeput	the statistic produces the statistic transfer with the statistic term of
	▲ 14 小学会社会会会会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会社会	·····································

16313

5. Utility easements as delineated on the recorded plat along back side lines and 6 feet in width.

6. Subject to mortgage to the State of Oregon represented and acting by the Director of Veterans' Affairs recorded March 11, 1975 in Mortgage Book M-75 at Page 2817 which grantees hereby assume and agree to pay.

1

1000

TATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ES. Ind for record at request of <u>TRAVSAVERIJA TITLE INS. CO</u> This 14th day of <u>OCTOBER</u> A D. 1976 dr o'clock P.M., or d duly recorded in Vol. <u>M 76</u>, of <u>DEEDS</u> on Page 16312 FEE \$ 6.00 By Hazd Mazd

